Ingopmauis npo posmip onyiaTu npani KepiBHHKA Ta 3aCTYNHHUKIB KepiBHHKA 32 Oepesenn 2022 poky

IMocana

b

IMocanoBwii
OKJIax

Hanb6aBka
3a BHCJIYTY
pokiB

Han6aBka
3a paHr

IIpemis

Hapn6aBka
fiKa
nepeabavae
J0CTYH 10
JepKaBHOT
TaEMHHII

Han6aBka 3a

iHTeHCHBHICTb

npaui

Inpexcanis

JlikapHsiHi

Bianycrka

I'pomoBa
aonomora
o
BiANMycTKH

Pazom,
rPH, KOII.

Jupexrop
JlenapTameHTy
dinancis
XapkiBcbkoi OBA

OBcsannikoB Cepriii
IBanoBHY

12800,00

6400,00

700,00

1280,00

12800,00

33980,00

[lepmuii 3acTynHUK
AHpeKTOpa
JenaprameHTy
dinancis
XapkiBcokoi OBA

ApxunoBa Ceitiiana
BosionumupiBHa

12416,00

6208,00

700,00

24832,00

44156,00

3acTynHuK
AHpeKTOpa
JlenaprameHTy
¢dinancis
XapkiBcbkoi OJIA -

HAaYaJIbHHK
OI0KETHOr O
ynpasJiHHS

Bacuaenko IOnin
BosionumupiBHa

11300,00

5650,00

700,00

22600,00

40250,00

3acTynHHK
AHpeKTopa
Jenapramenry
dinancis
XapkiBcbkoi OJIA -
HaYaJIbHHK
ynpasJiiHHS A0X0aiB

Meym Haranis
BikTopiBHa

11300,00

5650,00

600,00

22600,00

40150,00

Jupekrop JlenaprameHTy

Onena Tensikoa 050 704 41 55




